
"KM Y PICO"    TERCERA FECHA

GENERAL 5 KM

Posición Número Carrera Apellido Nombre Categoría Sexo Finish

1 260 5 KM DIAZ Rita FEM 40-44 F 0:20:56

2 218 5 KM DOMINGUEZ Ana FEM 30-34 F 0:22:39

3 210 5 KM PARODI Cecilia FEM 45-49 F 0:24:01

4 253 5 KM BASSINI Silvia FEM 45-49 F 0:24:23

5 233 5 KM VERDUGO Jesica FEM 30-34 F 0:25:03

6 248 5 KM DEL CAMPO Mariana Lis FEM 40-44 F 0:25:31

7 239 5 KM PAZ Belen FEM 35-39 F 0:25:31

8 203 5 KM ORTIZ Karen FEM 25-29 F 0:26:03

9 271 5 KM ROSELLI Marcela FEM 50-54 F 0:26:18

10 252 5 KM ROSALES Monica FEM 50-54 F 0:26:19

11 232 5 KM MARTINEZ Noelia Paola FEM 35-39 F 0:26:23

12 207 5 KM BARRAGAN Valeria FEM 45-49 F 0:26:25



13 215 5 KM SAAVEDRA Ana FEM 40-44 F 0:26:26

14 258 5 KM DANIELE Maria Jose FEM 35-39 F 0:26:49

15 222 5 KM VIROLETTI Monica FEM 45-49 F 0:26:59

16 208 5 KM OVIEDO Romina FEM 30-34 F 0:27:54

17 240 5 KM GARRO Jesica FEM 35-39 F 0:28:00

18 201 5 KM VILLEGAS Marta FEM 55-59 F 0:28:28

19 242 5 KM BENGOCHEA Soledad FEM 45-49 F 0:29:00

20 251 5 KM CASALES Jenifer FEM 30-34 F 0:29:30

21 250 5 KM VILLALO Susana FEM 50-54 F 0:29:42

22 213 5 KM CABRAL Lilia FEM 55-59 F 0:30:51

23 202 5 KM ANDRADA Paula FEM 40-44 F 0:31:46

24 257 5 KM CORRALES Guillermina FEM 25-29 F 0:32:17

25 343 5 KM PEREIRA Pamela FEM 40-44 F 0:32:17

26 264 5 KM LEIVA Mirta FEM 55-59 F 0:33:12

27 259 5 KM DE MARCO Roxana FEM 25-29 F 0:34:40

28 217 5 KM FRITZ Silvia FEM 60-64 F 0:35:29

29 220 5 KM URQUIZA Laura FEM 40-44 F 0:35:54

30 200 5 KM MICHELIS Catalina FEM +70 F 0:40:27

31 212 5 KM PERALTA Carmen FEM +70 F 0:40:27

32 235 5 KM GONZALEZ Laura FEM 45-49 F 0:40:53

33 227 5 KM AGUILAR Maria Jose FEM 40-44 F 0:40:54

34 276 5 KM ALVAREZ ESTELA MARIS FEM 35-39 F 0:40:58

35 236 5 KM ACTIS GIORGETTOSilvana FEM 60-64 F 0:40:58

1 273 5 KM VALDEZ Leandro MASC 18-24 M 0:16:38

2 269 5 KM RAMIREZ Pablo MASC 15-17 M 0:19:10

3 214 5 KM MENICHELLI Adrian MASC 45-49 M 0:19:16

4 267 5 KM ORELLANO Hugo MASC 18-24 M 0:19:21

5 245 5 KM MERLO Ariel MASC 45-49 M 0:19:29

6 275 5 KM ROJAS SANTIAGO MASC 18-24 M 0:19:53



7 272 5 KM TIERO Martin MASC 50-54 M 0:20:03

8 263 5 KM KOVACI Jose Esteban MASC 50-54 M 0:20:27

9 204 5 KM OLGUIN Denis MASC 18-24 M 0:20:35

10 270 5 KM ROMERO Rodolfo MASC 55-59 M 0:20:37

11 241 5 KM CORONA Gustavo MASC 45-49 M 0:20:56

12 246 5 KM CARRIZO Nicolas MASC 60-64 M 0:21:08

13 206 5 KM FORTETE Adrian MASC 40-44 M 0:21:13

14 266 5 KM MOTA Martin Nehuen MASC 15-17 M 0:22:31

15 211 5 KM ARMITANO Sergio MASC 45-49 M 0:22:39

16 223 5 KM MORTANO Marcos MASC 40-44 M 0:22:51

17 256 5 KM COPPOLA Jorge MASC +70 M 0:23:15

18 364 5 KM ROQUE Luis Gonzalo MASC 45-49 M 0:23:45

19 234 5 KM MARCHISIO Humberto MASC 55-59 M 0:24:32

20 262 5 KM FREDES Victor MASC 50-54 M 0:24:51

21 226 5 KM PIÑERO Claudio MASC 50-54 M 0:25:54

22 237 5 KM BERGES Juan MASC 50-54 M 0:26:03

23 229 5 KM ROSSI FERRARI Gerardo MASC 50-54 M 0:26:31

24 216 5 KM VIARA Luis Alberto MASC 60-64 M 0:26:54

25 249 5 KM PEREZ Daniel MASC 55-59 M 0:27:29

26 243 5 KM ELORRIAGA Horacio MASC 50-54 M 0:28:59

27 346 5 KM SEIJO Leandro MASC 35-39 M 0:29:33

28 224 5 KM CARRASCO Mario MASC 60-64 M 0:30:51

29 225 5 KM CARRASCO Julieta FEM 30-34 M 0:30:51

30 221 5 KM VARGAS Guillermo MASC 40-44 M 0:31:17

31 261 5 KM DIEZ Luciano MASC 35-39 M 0:34:16

32 244 5 KM SEIJO Saul MASC 30-34 M 0:34:23

33 205 5 KM ARMITANO Walter MASC 35-39 M 0:38:41

34 274 5 KM QUIROGA TOMAS MASC +70 M 0:40:27

35 228 5 KM MOLINA Diego MASC 45-49 M 0:40:54



36 238 5 KM LOPEZ Matias Ceferino MASC 25-29 M 0:45:47

CATEGORIAS 5 KM

Posición Número Carrera Apellido Nombre Categoría Sexo Finish

FEM 25-29

1 203 5 KM ORTIZ Karen FEM 25-29 F 0:26:03

2 257 5 KM CORRALES Guillermina FEM 25-29 F 0:32:17

3 259 5 KM DE MARCO Roxana FEM 25-29 F 0:34:40

FEM 30-34

1 218 5 KM DOMINGUEZ Ana FEM 30-34 F 0:22:39

2 233 5 KM VERDUGO Jesica FEM 30-34 F 0:25:03

3 208 5 KM OVIEDO Romina FEM 30-34 F 0:27:54

4 251 5 KM CASALES Jenifer FEM 30-34 F 0:29:30

5 225 5 KM CARRASCO Julieta FEM 30-34 F 0:30:51

FEM 35-39

1 239 5 KM PAZ Belen FEM 35-39 F 0:25:31

2 232 5 KM MARTINEZ Noelia Paola FEM 35-39 F 0:26:23

3 258 5 KM DANIELE Maria Jose FEM 35-39 F 0:26:49

4 240 5 KM GARRO Jesica FEM 35-39 F 0:28:00

5 276 5 KM ALVAREZ ESTELA MARIS FEM 35-39 F 0:40:58

FEM 40-44

1 260 5 KM DIAZ Rita FEM 40-44 F 0:20:56

2 248 5 KM DEL CAMPO Mariana Lis FEM 40-44 F 0:25:31

3 215 5 KM SAAVEDRA Ana FEM 40-44 F 0:26:26

4 202 5 KM ANDRADA Paula FEM 40-44 F 0:31:46

5 343 5 KM PEREIRA Pamela FEM 40-44 F 0:32:17

6 220 5 KM URQUIZA Laura FEM 40-44 F 0:35:54

7 227 5 KM AGUILAR Maria Jose FEM 40-44 F 0:40:54



FEM 45-49

1 210 5 KM PARODI Cecilia FEM 45-49 F 0:24:01

2 253 5 KM BASSINI Silvia FEM 45-49 F 0:24:23

3 207 5 KM BARRAGAN Valeria FEM 45-49 F 0:26:25

4 222 5 KM VIROLETTI Monica FEM 45-49 F 0:26:59

5 242 5 KM BENGOCHEA Soledad FEM 45-49 F 0:29:00

6 235 5 KM GONZALEZ Laura FEM 45-49 F 0:40:53

FEM 50-54

1 271 5 KM ROSELLI Marcela FEM 50-54 F 0:26:18

2 252 5 KM ROSALES Monica FEM 50-54 F 0:26:19

3 250 5 KM VILLALO Susana FEM 50-54 F 0:29:42

FEM 55-59

1 201 5 KM VILLEGAS Marta FEM 55-59 F 0:28:28

2 213 5 KM CABRAL Lilia FEM 55-59 F 0:30:51

3 264 5 KM LEIVA Mirta FEM 55-59 F 0:33:12

FEM 60-64

1 217 5 KM FRITZ Silvia FEM 60-64 F 0:35:29

2 236 5 KM ACTIS GIORGETTOSilvana FEM 60-64 F 0:40:58

FEM +70

1 200 5 KM MICHELIS Catalina FEM +70 F 0:40:27

2 212 5 KM PERALTA Carmen FEM +70 F 0:40:27

MASC 15-17

1 269 5 KM RAMIREZ Pablo MASC 15-17 M 0:19:10

2 266 5 KM MOTA Martin Nehuen MASC 15-17 M 0:22:31

MASC 18-24

1 273 5 KM VALDEZ Leandro MASC 18-24 M 0:16:38

2 267 5 KM ORELLANO Hugo MASC 18-24 M 0:19:21

3 275 5 KM ROJAS SANTIAGO MASC 18-24 M 0:19:53



4 204 5 KM OLGUIN Denis MASC 18-24 M 0:20:35

MASC 25-29

1 238 5 KM LOPEZ Matias Ceferino MASC 25-29 M 0:45:47

MASC 30-34

1 244 5 KM SEIJO Saul MASC 30-34 M 0:34:23

MASC 35-39

1 346 5 KM SEIJO Leandro MASC 35-39 M 0:29:33

2 261 5 KM DIEZ Luciano MASC 35-39 M 0:34:16

3 205 5 KM ARMITANO Walter MASC 35-39 M 0:38:41

MASC 40-44

13 206 5 KM FORTETE Adrian MASC 40-44 M 0:21:13

16 223 5 KM MORTANO Marcos MASC 40-44 M 0:22:51

30 221 5 KM VARGAS Guillermo MASC 40-44 M 0:31:17

MASC 45-49

1 214 5 KM MENICHELLI Adrian MASC 45-49 M 0:19:16

2 245 5 KM MERLO Ariel MASC 45-49 M 0:19:29

3 241 5 KM CORONA Gustavo MASC 45-49 M 0:20:56

4 211 5 KM ARMITANO Sergio MASC 45-49 M 0:22:39

5 364 5 KM ROQUE Luis Gonzalo MASC 45-49 M 0:23:45

6 228 5 KM MOLINA Diego MASC 45-49 M 0:40:54

MASC 50-54

1 272 5 KM TIERO Martin MASC 50-54 M 0:20:03

2 263 5 KM KOVACI Jose Esteban MASC 50-54 M 0:20:27

3 262 5 KM FREDES Victor MASC 50-54 M 0:24:51

4 226 5 KM PIÑERO Claudio MASC 50-54 M 0:25:54

5 237 5 KM BERGES Juan MASC 50-54 M 0:26:03

6 229 5 KM ROSSI FERRARI Gerardo MASC 50-54 M 0:26:31

7 243 5 KM ELORRIAGA Horacio MASC 50-54 M 0:28:59



MASC 55-59

1 270 5 KM ROMERO Rodolfo MASC 55-59 M 0:20:37

2 234 5 KM MARCHISIO Humberto MASC 55-59 M 0:24:32

3 249 5 KM PEREZ Daniel MASC 55-59 M 0:27:29

MASC 60-64

1 246 5 KM CARRIZO Nicolas MASC 60-64 M 0:21:08

2 216 5 KM VIARA Luis Alberto MASC 60-64 M 0:26:54

3 224 5 KM CARRASCO Mario MASC 60-64 M 0:30:51

MASC +70

1 256 5 KM COPPOLA Jorge MASC +70 M 0:23:15

2 274 5 KM QUIROGA TOMAS MASC +70 M 0:40:27

GENERAL 10 KM

Posición Número Carrera Apellido Nombre Categoría Sexo Finish

1 326 10 KM MONTERO Paola FEM 35-39 F 0:42:29

2 344 10 KM CAMINO Andrea FEM 45-49 F 0:45:48

3 307 10 KM FARIAS Anyela FEM 25-29 F 0:46:20

4 332 10 KM BARTILONE Anabela FEM 35-39 F 0:46:21

5 345 10 KM MASSANO Mirta FEM 45-49 F 0:49:13

6 329 10 KM CANEPARO Elena FEM 35-39 F 0:49:14

7 319 10 KM MANDRILE Patricia FEM 45-49 F 0:49:40

8 356 10 KM GALLO Lorena FEM 45-49 F 0:49:57

9 327 10 KM LEIZICA Silvana FEM 45-49 F 0:50:28

10 351 10 KM GONZALEZ Andrea FEM 35-39 F 0:51:24

11 354 10 KM BALLARI Daniela FEM 40-44 F 0:54:27

12 342 10 KM GARRO Cecilia FEM 35-39 F 0:55:03

13 359 10 KM MONTES Alejandra FEM 50-54 F 0:56:46

14 338 10 KM ROSALES Patricia FEM 50-54 F 1:00:15



15 339 10 KM SEQUIERA Luisa FEM 65-69 F 1:00:44

16 312 10 KM CARDOZO Paola FEM 30-34 F 1:02:36

1 363 10 KM POLAROLO Julio MASC 30-34 M 0:34:16

2 306 10 KM CAZENAVE Maximiliano MASC 35-39 M 0:37:43

3 309 10 KM ORTIZ Cristian MASC 30-34 M 0:38:40

4 361 10 KM PACHECO Lautaro MASC 18-24 M 0:39:01

5 335 10 KM TRUEBA Gerardo MASC 45-49 M 0:39:02

6 321 10 KM FLEITAS Victor MASC 25-29 M 0:39:55

7 337 10 KM LOPEZ Gaston MASC 30-34 M 0:40:28

8 316 10 KM MORENO Juan Pablo MASC 40-44 M 0:40:52

9 325 10 KM MURATORI Daniel MASC 45-49 M 0:41:02

10 350 10 KM GIORDANO Jose MASC 50-54 M 0:42:33

11 353 10 KM ABACA Alejandro MASC 30-34 M 0:42:36

12 348 10 KM CEJAS Marcos MASC 40-44 M 0:42:37

13 304 10 KM FREDES Maximiliano MASC 25-29 M 0:42:46

14 366 10 KM VAQUERO Maximiliano MASC 30-34 M 0:43:11

15 313 10 KM TORRES Lucas MASC 40-44 M 0:43:11

16 347 10 KM AGUILAR Nicolas MASC 30-34 M 0:43:50

17 328 10 KM MUSE Juan Pedro MASC 30-34 M 0:44:42

18 314 10 KM FANESSI Mauricio MASC 45-49 M 0:44:52

19 365 10 KM SOSA Carlos MASC 25-29 M 0:45:01

20 330 10 KM BECERRA Lucas MASC 30-34 M 0:45:41

21 303 10 KM CABRAL Daniel MASC 35-39 M 0:45:46

22 315 10 KM PORCEL Esteban MASC 40-44 M 0:48:33

23 341 10 KM CASTRO Fabio MASC 40-44 M 0:48:36

24 355 10 KM ESPINOSA Neri MASC 30-34 M 0:49:11

25 320 10 KM WALKER Alexis MASC 30-34 M 0:51:09

26 310 10 KM ROSALES Cesar MASC 40-44 M 0:51:12

27 340 10 KM MORENO Marcos Andres MASC 55-59 M 0:52:03



28 317 10 KM CAÑETE Ivan MASC 35-39 M 0:52:07

29 323 10 KM SOMOZA Victor Hugo MASC 45-49 M 0:52:11

30 362 10 KM PERALTA Franco MASC 25-29 M 0:52:35

31 300 10 KM GOMEZ Jonatan MASC 30-34 M 0:53:38

32 333 10 KM BENITO Raul Alberto MASC 50-54 M 0:53:48

33 331 10 KM BAUDRACCO Edgardo MASC 55-59 M 0:53:54

34 360 10 KM MOYANO Walter MASC 65-69 M 0:54:41

35 322 10 KM ANGELUCCI Jose Luis MASC 60-64 M 0:54:47

36 336 10 KM MINETTI Fernando MASC 45-49 M 0:54:47

37 311 10 KM DEBALLI Emiliano MASC 35-39 M 0:54:49

38 301 10 KM GUZMAN Jose Luis MASC 50-54 M 0:55:30

39 318 10 KM CORIA Gustavo MASC 55-59 M 0:57:30

40 302 10 KM AVILA Hugo Fabian MASC 55-59 M 0:59:09

41 352 10 KM ZAVATTERO Sergio MASC 60-64 M 1:02:57

CATEGORIAS 10 KM

Posición Número Carrera Apellido Nombre Categoría Sexo Finish

FEM 25-29

1 307 10 KM FARIAS Anyela FEM 25-29 F 0:46:20

FEM 30-34

1 312 10 KM CARDOZO Paola FEM 30-34 F 1:02:36

FEM 35-39

1 326 10 KM MONTERO Paola FEM 35-39 F 0:42:29

2 332 10 KM BARTILONE Anabela FEM 35-39 F 0:46:21

3 329 10 KM CANEPARO Elena FEM 35-39 F 0:49:14

4 351 10 KM GONZALEZ Andrea FEM 35-39 F 0:51:24

5 342 10 KM GARRO Cecilia FEM 35-39 F 0:55:03

FEM 40-44



1 354 10 KM BALLARI Daniela FEM 40-44 F 0:54:27

FEM 45-49

1 344 10 KM CAMINO Andrea FEM 45-49 F 0:45:48

2 345 10 KM MASSANO Mirta FEM 45-49 F 0:49:13

3 319 10 KM MANDRILE Patricia FEM 45-49 F 0:49:40

4 356 10 KM GALLO Lorena FEM 45-49 F 0:49:57

5 327 10 KM LEIZICA Silvana FEM 45-49 F 0:50:28

FEM 50-54

1 359 10 KM MONTES Alejandra FEM 50-54 F 0:56:46

2 338 10 KM ROSALES Patricia FEM 50-54 F 1:00:15

FEM 65-69

1 339 10 KM SEQUIERA Luisa FEM 65-69 F 1:00:44

MASC 18-24

1 361 10 KM PACHECO Lautaro MASC 18-24 M 0:39:01

MASC 25-29

1 321 10 KM FLEITAS Victor MASC 25-29 M 0:39:55

2 304 10 KM FREDES Maximiliano MASC 25-29 M 0:42:46

3 365 10 KM SOSA Carlos MASC 25-29 M 0:45:01

4 362 10 KM PERALTA Franco MASC 25-29 M 0:52:35

MASC 30-34

1 363 10 KM POLAROLO Julio MASC 30-34 M 0:34:16

2 309 10 KM ORTIZ Cristian MASC 30-34 M 0:38:40

3 337 10 KM LOPEZ Gaston MASC 30-34 M 0:40:28

4 353 10 KM ABACA Alejandro MASC 30-34 M 0:42:36

5 366 10 KM VAQUERO Maximiliano MASC 30-34 M 0:43:11

6 347 10 KM AGUILAR Nicolas MASC 30-34 M 0:43:50

7 328 10 KM MUSE Juan Pedro MASC 30-34 M 0:44:42

8 330 10 KM BECERRA Lucas MASC 30-34 M 0:45:41



9 355 10 KM ESPINOSA Neri MASC 30-34 M 0:49:11

10 320 10 KM WALKER Alexis MASC 30-34 M 0:51:09

11 300 10 KM GOMEZ Jonatan MASC 30-34 M 0:53:38

MASC 35-39

1 306 10 KM CAZENAVE Maximiliano MASC 35-39 M 0:37:43

2 303 10 KM CABRAL Daniel MASC 35-39 M 0:45:46

3 317 10 KM CAÑETE Ivan MASC 35-39 M 0:52:07

4 311 10 KM DEBALLI Emiliano MASC 35-39 M 0:54:49

MASC 40-44

1 316 10 KM MORENO Juan Pablo MASC 40-44 M 0:40:52

2 348 10 KM CEJAS Marcos MASC 40-44 M 0:42:37

3 313 10 KM TORRES Lucas MASC 40-44 M 0:43:11

4 315 10 KM PORCEL Esteban MASC 40-44 M 0:48:33

5 341 10 KM CASTRO Fabio MASC 40-44 M 0:48:36

6 310 10 KM ROSALES Cesar MASC 40-44 M 0:51:12

MASC 45-49

1 335 10 KM TRUEBA Gerardo MASC 45-49 M 0:39:02

2 325 10 KM MURATORI Daniel MASC 45-49 M 0:41:02

3 314 10 KM FANESSI Mauricio MASC 45-49 M 0:44:52

4 323 10 KM SOMOZA Victor Hugo MASC 45-49 M 0:52:11

5 336 10 KM MINETTI Fernando MASC 45-49 M 0:54:47

MASC 50-54

1 350 10 KM GIORDANO Jose MASC 50-54 M 0:42:33

2 333 10 KM BENITO Raul Alberto MASC 50-54 M 0:53:48

3 301 10 KM GUZMAN Jose Luis MASC 50-54 M 0:55:30

MASC 55-59

1 340 10 KM MORENO Marcos Andres MASC 55-59 M 0:52:03

2 331 10 KM BAUDRACCO Edgardo MASC 55-59 M 0:53:54



3 318 10 KM CORIA Gustavo MASC 55-59 M 0:57:30

4 302 10 KM AVILA Hugo Fabian MASC 55-59 M 0:59:09

MASC 60-64

1 322 10 KM ANGELUCCI Jose Luis MASC 60-64 M 0:54:47

2 352 10 KM ZAVATTERO Sergio MASC 60-64 M 1:02:57

MASC 65-69

1 360 10 KM MOYANO Walter MASC 65-69 M 0:54:41


